ACCU-Series™ Pump Panel for Agricultural Irrigation
User’s Manual
460 VAC, 3 Phase Supply
01/04/2016 Rev. B
User’s Manual  ACCU-Series
™
 Pump Panel
  Table of Contents

coded to describe the configuration and options present. Use Table 1 below to translate the part
number into a description of the panel.
Table 1: Part Number Ordering Guide
ACCU-Series™ Pump Panel Part Number Ordering Guide and Available Options
MODEL
AMPS
(50° C)
VOLTAGE PHASE MOUNTING OPTIONS
AGP 0036
0047
0059
0069
0112
0140
0162
0189
0270
2 – 230 V
4 – 460 V
1 – 1 Ø
3 – 3 Ø
A – WALL MOUNT
B – FLOOR STAND
12” HIGH
C – FLOOR STAND
24” HIGH
0 – NONE
1 – LOAD
REACTOR
0 – NONE
1 – LIGHTNING
ARRESTOR
0 – NONE
1 – REMOTE
KEYPAD
For example, the part number “AGP004743A001” would indicate a 36 Amp, 460V, 3 Phase, Wall